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1 Kenneth Mansfield 50 50
2 Preben Gjerde 48 48
3 Tor Arild Sandøy 45 45
4 Espen André Lade 43 43
5 Stig Lorgen 40 40
5 Leander Sortehaug 40 40
7 Mikal waagan 36 36
7 Ole Johan Sunde 36 36
7 Henrik Skageflå 36 36
7 Preben Storsten 36 36
7 Dag Indreeide 36 36
7 Geir-Helge Løvold 36 36
13 Kristoffer Holmen 21 21
13 Krystian Slaski 21 21
13 Jan Otto Honningdalsnes 21 21
16 Tommy Skodje 14 14
17 Andreas Emblem 12 12
18 Thomas Alstad 10 10
19 Bent Døving 7 7
20 Fabian Davik 5 5
21 Knut Ola Rekdal 2 2
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

Åpen klasse

1 Kenneth Mansfield 06/23/24 12:00 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -6 52 -6 52

2 Preben Gjerde 06/23/24 12:00 3 1 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 -5 53 -5 53

3 Tor Arild Sandøy 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 -4 54 -4 54

4 Espen André Lade 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 4 6 3 -3 55 -3 55

5 Stig Lorgen 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 -2 56 -2 56

5 Leander Sortehaug 06/23/24 12:00 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 -2 56 -2 56

7 Mikal waagan 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 -1 57 -1 57

7 Ole Johan Sunde 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 -1 57 -1 57

7 Henrik Skageflå 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 -1 57 -1 57

7 Preben Storsten 06/23/24 12:00 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 -1 57 -1 57

7 Dag Indreeide 06/23/24 12:00 5 3 4 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 -1 57 -1 57

7 Geir-Helge Løvold 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 -1 57 -1 57

1 Krystian Slaski 07/07/24 12:00 0 0 0 58

Åpen klasse

1 Kristoffer Holmen 06/23/24 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 58 0 58

1 Krystian Slaski 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 58 0 58

1 Mikal waagan 07/07/24 12:00 0 0 -1 57

Åpen klasse

1 Jan Otto Honningdalsnes 06/23/24 12:00 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 0 58 0 58

2 Tommy Skodje 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 59 +1 59

1 Preben Gjerde 07/07/24 12:00 0 0 -5 53

Åpen klasse

1 Andreas Emblem 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 +2 60 +2 60

2 Thomas Alstad 06/23/24 12:00 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 +3 61 +3 61

3 Bent Døving 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 +6 64 +6 64

1 Thomas Alstad 07/07/24 12:00 0 0 +3 61

Åpen klasse

1 Fabian Davik 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 +9 67 +9 67

2 Knut Ola Rekdal 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 +15 73 +15 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

Avg 3 2.5 3.4 2.8 2.9 3.3 3.5 3 3.1 2.8 3.4 3.6 3.1 3 4 3.4 4.2 3.1 58.4

Difficulty 8 3 16 6 7 15 17 10 11 5 1 4 12 9 18 2 14 13 0.4

Hole in one 1 1 2 1%

Eagle -2 2 1 3 1%

Birdie -1 3 11 3 6 7 2 4 11 8 11 10 4 3 12 3 4 102 27%

Par 0 15 8 8 11 10 11 10 13 9 6 9 12 14 8 6 11 11 172 46%

Bogey 1 2 8 2 4 7 11 4 7 4 2 2 4 4 5 2 6 5 79 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 7 1 1 19 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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